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LOCAL EXCHANGE AND INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

6.1

SECTION 6 — RATES AND CHARGES FOR LOCAL SERVICES

Resold Local Exchange Service

Resold Basic Lines
A. Flat Rate Service

1% Line

Each Add'l. Line
B. Measured Service

1% Line

Each Add'l. Line

Resold Basic Trunks
A. Flat Rate Service
1% Trunk
Each Add'l. Trunk
B. Measured Service
1% Trunk
Each Add'l. Trunk
Per line
Per PBX trunk

1

Includes Hunting

Nonrecurring

Monthly Recurring

Charge

$87.00
$87.00

$87.00
$87.00

$87.00
$87.00

$87.00
$87.00

Charge

$34.11
$34.11

$21.03
$21.03

$40.50
$40.50

$40.50
$40.50
$0.45
$4.05
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