New York P.S.C. No. 2 Original Page 77

LOCAL EXCHANGE AND INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

SECTION 6 – RATES AND CHARGES FOR LOCAL SERVICES

6.1 Resold Local Exchange Service

	<u>Nonrecurring</u>	Monthly Recurring
	<u>Charge</u>	<u>Charge</u>
Resold Basic Lines		
A. Flat Rate Service		
1 st Line	\$87.00	\$34.11
Each Add'l. Line	\$87.00	\$34.11
B. Measured Service		
1 st Line	\$87.00	\$21.03
Each Add'l. Line	\$87.00	\$21.03
Resold Basic Trunks		
A. Flat Rate Service		
1st Trunk	\$87.00	\$40.50
Each Add'l. Trunk	\$87.00	\$40.50
B. Measured Service		
1st Trunk	\$87.00	\$40.50
Each Add'l. Trunk	\$87.00	\$40.50
Per line		\$0.45
Per PBX trunk		\$4.05

1 Includes Hunting

Issued: December 23, 2015 Effective: January 22, 2016